LIST OF INACTIVE ITEMS FOR ICF:SHELL

Sr PL No. |Description Unit Stock| AAC| Stock Value| LI/LR-DT | WD / DP

1 90811938 [UNF SS SHEET Kgs. 185310 73502494 17-Feb-22 | 11-Oct
1.25X1250X3100

2 31111403 [L BEAM MIDDLE Set 325 27403653| 16-Dec-21 | 05-Oct
PART

3 36130023 [TROUGH FLOOR Set 61 12184633] 23-Oct-21 [ 05-Oct
PARTS AND
SUPPORT

4 36027029 [SEMIFINISHED Nos. 160 10551585| 22-Apr-22 | 06-Oct
AXLE FOR KM

5 76116049 [OLD GAS Kgs. 29276 1 9266147| 12-Feb-22 | 12-Oct
SHIELDED

6 31130343 [CRF TROUGH Set 45 9089277| 12-May-22 | 05-Oct
FLOOR PART

7 36150022 [PILLAR FRA AT Set 1102 9078831| 15-Dec-21 | 05-Oct
COMPT DOOR
KOLKAT

8 36100067 [3PHASE Nos. 2 8098564| 15-Jun-22 | 08-Oct
KOLKATTA

9 31160165 [ONE C/S SS Set 3 7466031| 16-Jun-22 [ 08-Oct
ROOF AND SIDE

10 31100971 |S & I of b/s Nos. 31 7209918 02-May-22 | 06-Oct

11 36027030 |SEMIFINISHED Nos. 98 5987016| 22-Apr-22 | 06-Oct
AXLE FOR KM TC

12 36050027 |DAMPERS FOR Set 6 4841571 04-Apr-22 | 06-Oct
3PHKOLM/

13 36160027 |ONE COA SET SS Set 41 3521047] 26-Nov-21 | 05-Oct
CARLINE FOR

14 30317149 |BRAKE HEAD T 3{ Pairs 1766 3268956| 04-Oct-21 [ 12-Oct
1-806

15 31110290 |END PART FOR Nos. 17 3033523| 13-Aug-22 | 05-Oct
DMU/TC SS
COACHES

16 31111385 |LONGITUDINAL Set 28 2332474| 19-Apr-22 | 05-Oct
BEAM FOR END

17 36110050 |LONGITUDINAL Nos. 104 2274063| 08-Sep-21 | 05-Oct
BEAM ASSEMBLY

18 30150334 |SIDEWALL Set 4 2053200| 01-Dec-21 | 08-Oct
DETAILS-

19 30922173 |BLOCK HANGER Nos. 3127 2034528| 16-Apr-22 | 12-Oct
T-32-645 ITEM.1

20 30010676 |[LOWER SPRING Nos. 1203 1864442| 13-Jun-22 | 12-Oct

21 36140077 |BODY PILLAR Pairs 1086 1802058 02-Feb-22 | 05-Oct
RH&L.H

22 30011334 |HYTREL UPPER Set 507 1512522| 11-Apr-22 | 12-Oct
WASHER/LOWER
WASHER

23 33995175 |BRAC COMP RH Set 1189 1258438 15-Apr-22 | 05-Oct
& LH-LG 10185

24 90818507 [S.SHEET SIZE Kgs. 15629 1154557 07-Dec-21 | 11-Oct
25X1500X2800

25 90830805 [SPRING BAR-F Nos. 100 1103069| 16-Dec-21 | 05-Oct
16(SECONDARY
OUTER,SIDE-2)

26 36160120 IMODULAR Set 13 1061656| 26-Nov-21 | 05-Oct

TROUGH &




27

90414718

S.PLATE SIZE
20X2500X3200

Kgs.

14161

1035569

19-Jan-22

11-Oct

28

36160131

MODULAR
TROUGH &

Set

10

1019995

19-Nov-21

05-Oct

29

36120005

HEAD STOCK
MODULE FOR
KM3PH DTC

Set

1000324

18-Oct-21

06-Oct

30

90831111

UNF UNIFIED
PEELED&GROUD
SPRING BAR

Nos.

292

991066

01-Dec-21

05-Oct

31

36140028

ONE C/S LIGHT

Set

20

956906

15-Dec-21

05-Oct

32

36160155

ANGLES &
BRACKETS FOR

Set

10

868520

26-Nov-21

05-Oct

33

33643465

FRAME WORK
CPL LWSCZ2 9

Set

105

855398

15-Jan-22

05-Oct

34

30110520

SOLE BAR AND
CENTRE SILL
TRAIN18 DTC

Set

850314

27-Jan-22

06-Oct

35

90818659

UNF S.S COLD
ROLLED STRIP
WITH DEEP

Kgs.

740.75

820762

08-Aug-22

05-Oct

36

36120017

HEAD STOCK
MODULE KM3PH
MC&TC

Nos.

12

801524

08-Sep-21

06-Oct

37

36160106

ONE COA SET SS
CARLINE FOR

Set

10

769577

26-Nov-21

05-Oct

38

30051381

WEARING PLATE
AS FORGED

Nos.

1196

742737

01-Feb-22

06-Oct

39

33690212

RAIN WATER
GUTTER FOR

Nos.

2918

716076

07-Oct-21

08-Oct

40

30321270

PINS
ELECTROPLATED
DRG-T-32-648/

Nos.

8528

697251

11-Apr-22

12-Oct

41

31327308

BRAKE BEAM
CPL FOR TC C/S

Nos.

105

677032

17-Nov-21

08-Oct

42

36160064

ONE COA SET SS
"U" STIFFENERS

Set

30

649985

10-Sep-21

05-Oct

43

90420019

UNF STEEL
PLATE 10 X 2500

Kgs.

13812

629186

16-May-22

11-Oct

44

36140041

BODY PILLAR
MRB/NDMC/MC/
SS-1-4-0

Nos.

540

619069

02-Feb-22

05-Oct

45

36140053

BODY PILLAR
MRB/NDMC/MC/
SS-1-4-0

Nos.

460

569404

02-Feb-22

05-Oct

46

90423306

5MM STEEL
SHEET EN10025-

Kgs.

5423.5

520654

17-Feb-22

11-Oct

47

31010714

B/P FOR
SEATS&PARTITI

Set

508205

03-Jun-22

08-Oct

48

30147270

WINDOW
SEALING ANGLE

Nos.

4682

502292

14-Feb-22

05-Oct

49

30060450

CENTRE PIVOT
PIN-T-06-602/1-

Set

67

459446

22-Apr-22

06-Oct

50

36160143

ANGLE &
BRACKETS FOR

Set

448817

26-Nov-21

05-Oct

51

62331796

SEAMLESS
TUBES OD

MTR

67.98

431441

13-Apr-22

08-Oct

52

30326709

BRAKE GEAR
HPP-BUSH

Nos.

14859

421658

04-Oct-21

12-Oct




53 30321335 |PULL ROD FOR Nos. 540 409748| 27-May-22 | 12-Oct
BOGIE

54 36140030 |LIGHT RAIL & Set 11 394935| 15-Dec-21| 05-Oct
WAIST RAIL

55 30344025 |S & I OF SL/TC Nos. 2 391622| 20-Dec-21 | 06-Oct
B&E HAND

56 77075201 |ZINC RICH LTR 1332.5 342675| 22-Aug-22 | 04-Oct
PRIMER 5L.

57 66715398 WIRE ROPE 5/8 MTR 2103 338681 22-Apr-22 | 51/10
IN X 66 LBS

58 36110048 |LONGITUDINAL Set 8 327592] 26-Nov-21 | 05-Oct
BEAM ASSEMBLY

59 36140065 |PART PILLAR Pairs 760 323864| 02-Feb-22 | 05-Oct
RH&L.H

60 36140089 |DOOR ASSY FOR| Nos. 133 310424| 15-Dec-21| 05-Oct

61 36160040 |ONE COA SET SS|  Set 13 306361] 26-Nov-21 | 05-Oct
"U" STIFFENERS

62 30324543 |POLYESTER Nos. 4848 279439| 04-Oct-21 | 06-Oct
RESIN BUSHES

63 30321293 |PINS Nos. 2720 278108| 11-Apr-22 | 12-Oct
ELECTROPLATED
132648/4

64 90723302 [ROUNDS ST.CL.I| Kgs. 5379.4 275980]| 23-Dec-21| 05-Oct
0OD120MMIS1875

65 30166068 |FAN BRACKET Nos. 3558 270354| 23-Aug-22 | 12-Oct
ICF/STD16 025

66 76904738 |UNF COLD ROLL Kgs. 1311.3 253285] 15-Apr-22 | 05-Oct
STEE STRIP
COIL 4X0,35

67 47350209 [DIRECT ONLINE Nos. 50 230100 01-Apr-22 | 51/10
STARTER 415V

68 30944053 |COVERING Nos. 155 204144| 14-Jun-22 | 05-Oct
SHEET FOR LHB

69 30011711 |RUBBER STOPER| Nos. 1881 198625| 11-Apr-22 | 08-Oct
PAD T-0-1-650

70 31010696 |BACK PIECES Set 2 186980 17-Mar-22 | 08-Oct
FOR

71 31347071 |S & I OF SL/TC Set 1 184800 21-Dec-21 | 06-Oct
B&E HAND

72 31047178 |BOGIE BOLSTER | Nos. 3 184800| 19-Oct-21 | 08-Oct
SL DEMU

73 30051149 |WEARING PIECE | Nos. 63 183516| 22-Apr-22 | 06-Oct
BG T 05 649

74 30922045 |ADJUSTER TO Nos. 1474 180781| 12-Apr-22 | 12-Oct
DRG NO.T-3-1-

75 47350519 [AUTOMATIC Nos. 171 12 180339 09-Aug-22| 51/10
STAR DELTA

76 31317133 |BRAKE HEAD Nos. 6 177000| 10-Dec-21 | 06-Oct
FOR SL DMUTC

77 31030350 |SUSPENSION Nos. 543 165707| 02-Dec-21 | 12-Oct
STRAP FOR SL

78 30107799 |HOUSING FOR Nos. 1409 156526| 07-Jan-22 | 12-Oct
ALARM PULL

79 84139687 [UNF LOCTITE Nos. 38 151154| 06-Jun-22 | 04-Oct
518 MEDIUM

80 72215173 |CARBIDE Nos. 90 138272 23-Jul-22 | 01-Oct
INSERT OF

81 33571259 |UNF VERTICAL Nos. 199 131212] 22-Apr-22 | 05-Oct

DAMPER




82 33519602 | TAG FOR FIAT Nos. 2232 122551| 26-Apr-22 | 06-Oct
SPRING

83 30310441 |ADJUSTER[STEE Nos. 677 113736| 12-Jan-22 | 06-Oct
L

84 30060540 |INJECTION Nos. 32 110933 04-Oct-21 | 12-Oct
MOLDED SILENT

85 40304358 [WIRECOPSUPER Kgs. 99 110256| 02-Apr-22 | 02-Oct
ENAMEL20SWG

86 30056068 |DOUBLE ACTING| Nos. 15 108211| 11-Apr-22 | 12-Oct
HYDRAU SHOCK
ABSOR

87 30321323 |PULL ROD FOR Nos. 174 105534| 16-Apr-22 | 12-Oct
BOGIE

88 90350820 [FLAT MS 50X5 Kgs. 2552.5 96127( 30-Oct-21 [ 05-Oct
MM IS 226

89 72047860 |INDEX INSERT Nos. 520 96016( 11-Dec-21 | 01-Oct
VBMT 16 04 08

90 31047233 |HOUSING ASSY Nos. 71 91458( 07-Jan-22 [ 05-Oct
FOR SPIGOT-

91 85012531 [SINGLE ROW Nos. 50 88205( 25-May-22 [ 01-Oct
D/G BALL
BEARING

92 73041531 |UNF HEX HD Nos. 2639 81560( 01-Mar-22 [ 02-Oct
BOLT M16X130

93 30051046 |HANGER BLOCK Nos. 348 80734( 11-Apr-22 | 12-Oct
FOR BOLSTER

94 31101150 |CHANNEL FOR Set 2 77739( 09-Sep-21 | 08-Oct
SEAT FIXING

95 36160052 |SS RAIN WATER Nos. 754 74733( 15-Dec-21 | 05-Oct
GUTTER FOR
KOLKATA

96 73854037 |PREVAIL Nos. 7230 66089| 22-Sep-21 | 02-Oct
TORQUE HEX

97 30011231 |GUIDE BUSH Nos. 474 59979( 11-Apr-22 | 12-Oct
FOR AXLE BOX

98 30324385 |NYLON BUSH Nos. 25 57136| 10-Dec-21 | 06-Oct
DIA 58/40X25.5

99 72900635 |UNF WIDAX Nos. 45 57083 25-Aug-22 | 01-Oct
FACE MILLING

100 30922525 [HANGER T-0-5- Nos. 43 54579 11-Apr-22 | 12-Oct

101 76217565 [UNF ANM TYPE Nos. 351 54405( 01-Jun-22 | 01-Oct
NOZZLE SIZE
1/32 1 75M

102 76217530 [UNF ANM TYPE Nos. 298 47680| 01-Jun-22 | 01-Oct
NOZZLE SIZE
3/64 LEN 7

103 67700627 |DOUBLEHORN Set 32 46676 19-Jul-22 | 51/10
L&H TONE

104 70047005 [PLAINGRIND Nos. 6 45600] 29-Nov-21 | 01-Oct
WHEEL ROB

105 45961542 [OLD SINGLE Nos. 3000 45000] 23-Oct-21 | 02-Oct
POLE THROW
PIANO FLUSH 5A

106 73851218 [UNF HEX HEAD Nos. 857 44371| 31-Mar-22 | 08-Oct
BOLT M20 X100-

107 72047811 [DRILLINGINSER Nos. 180 40836| 02-Mar-22 | 01-Oct
T WCMX 08 04

108 72157823 |CUTTERS SIDE &| Nos. 2 39648| 23-Jul-22 | 01-Oct

FACE A200 IS




109 83057950 [UNF TOOL BOOK| Nos. 348 38976( 22-Mar-22 | 01-Oct
OF 14 L EAVES

110 72220247 |GAS NOZZLE Nos. 205 36808( 01-Apr-22 [ 01-Oct
PART NO-

111 91081208 [UNF EDM WIRE Kgs. 60 36000( 09-Sep-21 | 06-Oct
SC/SCM DIA

112 72017831 [BLADE BSMC MTR 105 34723| 02-Feb-22 | 01-Oct
8.00X0.63%2.50

113 72060657 |UNF Nos. 3 34497 05-Mar-22 | 01-Oct
COUNTERSINK

114 90336239 [MS Kgs. 732 33818( 26-Feb-22 | 05-Oct
RDS45MMDIAIS-

115 90341200 [SQUARE MS Kgs. 598.82 32097 19-Mar-22 | 05-Oct
63/65MM IS
2062 42W

116 30037270 [BOSS FOR VENT |  Nos. 1643 31596( 30-Nov-21 | 08-Oct
SCREW IN
BOGIE FRA

117 72214168 [UNF FACE Nos. 45 31435( 25-Aug-22 | 01-Oct
MILLING

118 30510612 |DOOR LOCK Nos. 125 28750( 25-Aug-22 | 12-Oct
COMPLETE T-51
109/C-VI

119 73162012 [UNF CASTLE Kgs. 230.51 27565 01-Dec-21 | 02-Oct
NUT M24

120 67752240 [PNEU RADIAL Nos. 5 27122] 23-Aug-22 | 51/10
TYRE F78XR15-

121 31140660 [PAIL LAMP Nos. 120 25100 27-Jun-22 | 05-Oct

122 30940801 [ONE COACH SET Set 248 23332| 23-Feb-22 | 08-Oct
OF BRACK FOR

123 72210576 |CARBIDE Nos. 141 23244| 23-Jul-22 | 01-Oct
INSERT SPKN

124 72287019 [REDN.SLEEVE Nos. 66 23148 02-Mar-22 | 01-Oct
M.T.2X11S.6702/

125 83059556 [UNF Nos. 63000 23011 10-Dec-21| 01-Oct
APPLICATION

126 73187811 |S-S HEX HEAD Nos. 14235 22650( 09-Mar-22 | 02-Oct
NUT M8

127 73040680 [HEX HD BOLT Nos. 6148 22463| 27-Jul-22 | 02-Oct
M8X60

128 73090062 [HEX.HD BOLT Set 16 21600( 30-Aug-21 | 02-Oct
M42 X 210 -8.8

129 31327291 |[BRAKE BEAM Set 1 21240( 28-Sep-21 | 08-Oct
SET FOR

130 31101513 [ONE C/S Set 5 20861 06-Oct-21 [ 08-Oct
LAYOUT OF

131 72130878 [UNF BRIDGE Nos. 40 20452 02-Mar-22 | 01-Oct

132 72215100 [CONTACT TIP Nos. 436 18129] 25-May-22 | 01-Oct
ADAPTOR-

133 70017372 |PLAINGRIND Nos. 2 18051| 05-Mar-22 | 01-Oct
WHEEL

134 83057912 [UNF STOCK Nos. 543 17919] 22-Mar-22 | 01-Oct
BOOK FOR

135 72901019 [UNF LEVER FOR Nos. 40 17228 23-Jul-22 | 01-Oct
PDINL 2525 M15

136 70037073 |[PLAINGRIND Nos. 3 17097] 05-Mar-22 | 01-Oct
WHEEL ROS

137 67700925 [ELECHORNSINGL| Nos. 22 16792 28-May-22| 51/10

E 12V PRESTOL




138 72090868 [HSS HAND TAPS Set 10 16469( 23-Jul-22 | 01-Oct
C PITCH

139 30060230 [SEALINGCAP-BG-|  Nos. 522 15679| 27-Oct-21 | 08-Oct
F06008-01

140 72287007 [REDUCTION Nos. 69 15287] 17-Jun-22 | 01-Oct
SLEEVE MT3-2

141 72214077 [UNF CONTACT Nos. 553 14989| 21-Dec-21| 01-Oct
TIP HOLDER M8

142 72209112 |DRILL TWIST Nos. 3 14873] 02-Mar-22 | 01-Oct
HSS MT 42.0 MM

143 31247222 [E/W FOOTSTEP Pairs 3 14345] 02-Dec-21 | 08-Oct
FOR SL LH & RH

144 84139791 [UNF LOCTITE Nos. 24 12776] 06-Jun-22 | 04-Oct
7471

145 72203122 |DRILL TWIST Nos. 84 12588| 25-Jun-22 | 01-Oct
HSS PS 8.00 MM

146 72211829 [UNF INSERT Nos. 93 11755] 11-Dec-21 | 01-Oct
RCMX120400
GRADE GC/025

147 72157835 [CUTTERS SIDE &| Nos. 1 11428 23-Jul-22 | 01-Oct
FACE A200X20 N

148 72208338 |DRILL TWIST Nos. 22 11319] 27-May-22 | 01-Oct
HSS MT 17.5 MM

149 85011356 [SINGLEROWDEE |  Nos. 43 11233| 07-Dec-21| 51/10
PGROOVEBALLB

150 30057050 [WEARING PLATE| Nos. 5 11158] 01-Sep-21| 06-Oct
TCSL

151 30921132 [BOTTOM COVER | Nos. 68 10871] 22-Jan-22 | 12-Oct
FOR C.P.PIN

152 73522739 [SCREW CHEESE Kgs. 75.2 10648| 14-Dec-21 | 02-Oct
HD AM6X25 G

153 30314070 [BRAKE HEAD TC Nos. 5 10612] 10-Dec-21 | 06-Oct

154 90335338 [UNF STEEL Kgs. 150.88 10536| 26-Feb-22 [ 05-Oct
ROUNDS 56MM
DIA 15:4432-88

155 30517199 |DOOR BRKT TO Nos. 1467 9510 29-Oct-21 | 12-Oct
DRG.NO.T-5-1-

156 72901810 [STAND OFF Nos. 11 9505 01-Jun-22 | 01-Oct
GUIDE

157 72181606 [CUTTER SHELL Nos. 1 9060| 23-Jul-22 | 01-Oct
END MILL

158 73510555 [SCREW MS PREC|  Kgs. 327.73 8734| 01-Apr-22 | 02-Oct
HEX HD M12X40

159 83059763 [INDENT BOOK Nos. 79 7760| 22-Sep-21 | 01-Oct
IN BLOCK OF

160 76904799 [UNF GAS Nos. 135 7328| 12-Mar-22 | 01-Oct
DIFFUSER FOR
CO2 TORCHES

161 73854530 [HEX HEAD BOLT | Nos. 88 6893| 01-Apr-22 | 02-Oct
M20X75-8.8

162 30517205 |DOOR LOCK Nos. 530 6553( 12-Apr-22 | 08-Oct
COMPL LH

163 72202877 |DRILL TWIST Nos. 89 6154| 18-Jun-22 | 01-Oct
HSS PS 5.50 MM

164 83077110 [UNF MEDICAL Nos. 2049 5747| 10-Jun-22 | 01-Oct
INDEX CARD G-

165 30326497 [WASHER Nos. 1055 5579| 02-Dec-21 | 12-Oct

ICF/STD-3-2-003




166

73041026

OLD HEX HEAD
BOLT M12X50-

Kgs.

12.788

5568

11-Apr-22

02-Oct

167

90831196

UNF UNIFIED
PEELED&GROUN
D SPRING BAR

Nos.

4201

01-Dec-21

05-Oct

168

72212779

UNF INDEXABLE
INSERTS TNMG
160412

Nos.

35

4174

23-Jul-22

01-Oct

169

30326576

HEX HD BOLT
SLR2-3-2-

Nos.

22

3922

21-Sep-21

08-Oct

170

84130258

UNF SEALANT -
FORMED-IN-
PLACE GASKET

Nos.

22

3636

06-Jun-22

04-Oct

171

72387014

HANDLES
WOODEN WITH

Nos.

502

3631

05-Mar-22

01-Oct

172

72900970

UNF GAS
DIFFUSER

Nos.

200

3604

23-May-22

01-Oct

173

73090141

HEX.HD BOLT
M42 X 260 -8.8

Set

3572

07-Sep-21

02-Oct

174

72070250

UNF SHIM FOR
SNMG 190612

Nos.

15

2850

23-Jul-22

01-Oct

175

83907300

UNF
DECLARATION

Nos.

4178

2764

11-Jan-22

01-Oct

176

81010515

ACID
HYDROCHLORIC

Kgs.

240

2758

29-Jul-22

04-Oct

177

73560900

SCREW MS BL
HEX HD M10X25
MM G IS 1363

Kgs.

35.976

2708

23-Feb-22

02-Oct

178

72070262

UNF SHIM FOR
DNMG 150616

Nos.

23

2644

23-Jul-22

01-Oct

179

72020234

UNF PARTING
OFF TOOL

Nos.

2482

23-Jul-22

01-Oct

180

73560170

HEX HD SCREW
BL M6X16 MM

Kgs.

27.157

2158

31-Mar-22

02-Oct

181

72094989

HSS M35 LONG
M/CTAP CP TY B
M16X2.00

Nos.

1260

23-Jul-22

01-Oct

182

83070370

APPLI FORM
FOR

Nos.

2150

1208

25-Jun-22

01-Oct

183

47333182

RELAY B METAL
FOR 415V3 PH

Nos.

772

25-Aug-22

51/10

184

83077108

UNF MEDICAL
IDENTICARD
BILINGUAL

Nos.

353

706

10-Jun-22

01-Oct

185

83077030

UNF TALLY
CARDS THICK

Nos.

250

500

14-Jun-22

01-Oct

186

73111259

HEX NUT
DOUBLE

Kgs.

396

12-Jan-22

02-Oct

187

73530852

SCREWS MS CSK
HD AM6X40 GIS

Kgs.

576

324

23-Feb-22

02-Oct

241792291




